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Lo Balco del Delta

LLISTAT ABSOLUT FEMENI

[ORDRE| DORSAL [TEMPS [NOM

[CATEGORIAJEQUIP

=

32

42
92
101
25
98
60
86
82
157
103
168
33
107
121
24
137
135
59
106
50
166
28
83
96
129
165
155
116
84
125
46
78

0:41:54 PAULINO ANDREU, MARTA
0:43:53 BATALLA DOMINGUEZ, SITA
0:43:57 PALLARES ALIAU, AIDA

0:44:02 CALLARISA BEL, CELIA

0:44:08 ESCODA BALADA, TERE
0:44:44 BATISTE BELTRAN, GENI
0:45:36 VILLAR SALDARNA, OLGA
0:46:50 REDO VIUDEZ, SUSANA
0:47:02 FERRUS SERRA, ANNA

0:47:10 PARERA OLIVE, ELISABETH
0:47:22 SAEZ TERRA, BEATRIZ

0:47:55 LARROSA MUNUERA, YOLANDA
0:48:38 COMES | FORASTERO, PILI
0:48:50 BEL POCURULL, SONIA

0:48:50 MELLOR, TRISH

0:49:08 GAS BLASCO, LUPE

0:50:53 CASTELL CANO, ELIA

0:50:57 PELLICER MARTINEZ, SANDRA
0:51:28 BRULL ALBIOL, GINA

0:52:04 FERRUS JORNET, NEUS
0:52:12 QUERAL MOLINE, EVELIN
0:52:27 TURTOS PALOMA, NURIA
0:52:40 CABALLE FABRA, RAQUEL
0:53:04 MONSO LAMELAS, NOEMI
0:55:26 MONSERRAT MONTAGUT, SALVIA
0:55:32 CASANOVA GARRIGOS, GEORGINA
0:56:09 NADELA LAPEIRA, SUSANA
0:56:58 ABELLA CALDUCH, MARGA
0:57:48 ALIAU CLUA, SANDRA

0:58:03 ESTRADA SAEZ, SYVIA

0:58:46 GONZALEZ SABATE, TRINI
1:01:41 BERTOMEU BELLES, ROMINA
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ULTRA-RUNNERS TEAM
ULTRA-RUNNERS TEAM

TRAIL RUNNING CABRA FEIXET
CEU SUDACTIU

C.E. LACALA

CLUB TRIATLO DAVIMA
ULTRA-RUNNERS TEAM
ULTRA-RUNNERS TEAM

C.A. ASCO

C.A. ASCO

INDEPENDENT

C.A. ASCO

AEC TERRA DE FANG

CEU SUDACTIU

TRAIL RUNNING CABRA FEIXET
UEC TORTOSA

INDEPENDENT

L'AMPOLLA RUNNERS

TRAIL RUNNING CABRA FEIXET
C.A. ASCO

UNIO RUNNERS SANTA BARBARA
C.A. ASCO

L'AMPOLLA RUNNERS
INDEPENDENT

ATLETISME TERRES DE L'EBRE
U.E. LO PASSADOR

ATLETISME TERRES DE L'EBRE
CLUB BTT MONTBIKE AMPOSTA
ULTRA-RUNNERS TEAM
INDEPENDENT

ATLETISME TERRES DE L'EBRE
INDEPENDENT



